

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Addl. District Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR No. WBPU05-000012-2025
Mat Suit No.07/2025

12.03.2025 Today is fixed for S.R and A.D
Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
No S.R is received.
The case is adjourned today.

To 28.03.2025 for S.R. and A.D.
Dictated & Corrected by me
Sd/-
A.D.J

Sd/-
Addl. Distict Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia