

Mat Suit no.07/25

CNR No. WBPU05-000012-2025

JO Code No. WB00807

12.09.25

Today is fixed for framing of issues

Both sides file hazira.

No suggestive issues were filed.

Parties are directed to file suggestive issues.

To **31.10.25** for filing suggestive issues by the parties to the suit.

Dictated & corrected by me

A.D.J

Additional District Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia