

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Additional Dist Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR WBPU0500012-2025
Mat Suit 07-2025

21.11.25

Today is fixed for filing suggestive issue by the respondent /husband and framing of issues.

Parties file haziras through their Ld. Lawyer.

petition for adjournment on the ground stated therein.

No suggestive issue is filed by the respondent today..

The case is adjourned today.

To 18.02.2026 for filing suggestive issue by the respondent /husband and framing of issues

A.D.J

Addl.District Judge
Raghunathpur,Purulia